
4.25

Ø1.70

13
.0

0

1.
60

M12*P0.5

13.00

2.30

3.80 3.20

7.00

Ø13
.45

Ø1.70

4.25

11.50

13.00

11
.5

0

13
.0

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Material  Type

Operating  Temperature

Storage  Temperature

ABS

-20° ~+85°

-20° ~+85°

Scale

4：1

Units

mm

Remark

X

X.0

X.00

X.000
Angle

Tolerances

0.2

0.15

0.10

0.001

0.5

Design

Checked
Approval

Linda

Anna

Sanmu

2020-04-27

2020-04-29

2020-05-07
Adaptable  Products

Product No. CH5110B

1.材料符合RoHS要求.
          2.表面无明显划痕，油迹等庇病.

                     3.未作特别标示倒角C1.0
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Sharper Optical Lens
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